Pfalzischer Sportschutzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Ergebnisse LP_PLW_ 2024

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SV Alsenborn

SSV Dahn

SV Waldfischbach
SC Obermoschel
SV Trippstadt

SSG Queidersbach
SV Thaleischweiler

Name

Erking Tobias
Kiss Ansen
Schang Michael

Name

Erking Tobias
Kiss Ansen
Schang Michael
Klein Kevin

Flett Nico
Kimmerle Roland
Bortzler Frank
Geil3 Sascha

Kotz Jurgen
Kettering Ralf
Bandel Michael
Courtin Flynn
Dockweiler Marco
Golter Peter
Bayer Rainer
Zimmer Dirk
Straulini Guido
Florschiitz Christian
Brauchler Bastian
Frank Benjamin
Erking Stephan
Specht Jens
Broschart Andreas
Utzinger Klaus
Dockweiler Volker
Brenk Martin

Fey Gernot
Stellwagen Jirgen
Schang Stephanie
Wagner Michael
Kaufmann Michael
Ficht Bernd

Konig Sascha
Kraus Frank

Kotz Beate

10m Luftpistole 2024

Pfalzliga West

1. Wettkampf, 15. September 2024

SV Alsenborn 1416

SC Obermoschel 1384
SSG Queidersbhach 1374
SV Thaleischweiler 1364

Tageswertung

Verein

SC Obermoschel
SV Waldfischbach
SV Thaleischweiler

Verein

SC Obermoschel
SV Waldfischbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SSV Dahn

SV Alsenborn

SSV Dahn

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SC Obermoschel
SC Rammelsbhach
SV Alsenborn

SSV Dahn

SV Waldfischbach
SV Trippstadt

SV Trippstadt

SV Alsenborn

SSG Queidersbach
SV Alsenborn

SC Rammelsbach
SV Thaleischweiler
SC Obermoschel
SV Trippstadt

SSG Queidersbhach
SSG Queidershach
SV Waldfischbach
SSG Queidersbach
SV Waldfischbach
SV Trippstadt

SV Thaleischweiler
SV Thaleischweiler
SSV Dahn

SSG Queidersbhach
SV Thaleischweiler
SC Obermoschel
SC Obermoschel

1L.WK 2.WK
1422
1416
1406
1398
1384
1378
1374
1364

Ergebni
368
365
363

Einzelwertung

1.WK 2.WK
368
365
363
363
362
362
361
358
356
356
355
355
353
352
352
351
349
348
347
347
346
345
344
344
343
337
337
329
328
326
326
320
316
314
275

Seite 1

1422 SC Rammelsbach
1378 SV Trippstadt
1398 SV Waldfischbach
1406 SSV Dahn

Mannschaftswertung

3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

S

3.WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Summe
1422
1416
1406
1398
1384
1378
1374
1364

Summe
368
365
363
363
362
362
361
358
356
356
355
355
353
352
352
351
349
348
347
347
346
345
344
344
343
337
337
329
328
326
326
320
316
314
275

Schnitt
1422,00
1416,00
1406,00
1398,00
1384,00
1378,00
1374,00
1364,00

Schnitt
368,00
365,00
363,00
363,00
362,00
362,00
361,00
358,00
356,00
356,00
355,00
355,00
353,00
352,00
352,00
351,00
349,00
348,00
347,00
347,00
346,00
345,00
344,00
344,00
343,00
337,00
337,00
329,00
328,00
326,00
326,00
320,00
316,00
314,00
275,00
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